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Year 11 Easter Boosters — 2024

Monday 1 April Tuesday 2 April Wednesday 3 April Thursday 4 April Friday 5 April
Hospitality and Catering: 11A/HO1, Hospitality 2nd Catering: 118/HOL, HE,
H8, 8.302m-3pm GCSE History [Paper 2 Cold e E.EU:M-EEM

EASTER MONDAY

GCSE Histary |GERMANY): E18,
12.30-3.20pm

GCSE Business:114, C2, 12 - 2pm
GCSE Business:110, C2, 2 - 4pm

GCSE PE (Paper 1): K5, 10am - 2pm

GCSE Maths Foundation: 11/R2, E2
10am — 1pm

War/Elizabeth): E18, 11.15am -1.15pm

{GCSE Maths Foundation: 1114/R4, E4,
Sam - 12pm

GCSE Maths Higher: 11L1/R1, E3, 3am
—12pm

GLSE PE (Paper 2): K5, Sam - 2pm

GCSE Fremch: Higher, Al, 9am—12pm

GCSE French: Foundation, AL,
12 30pm —3.30pm

GCSE Maths Fowndation: 11R5, E2,
10am-1pm

GCSE Maths Foundation: 111386, E4,
10am - 1pm

Monday 8 April

Tuesday 9 April

Wednesday 10 April

Thursday 11 April

Friday 12 April

English Language Paper 2 - Writing
with opinion: A1, 10am — 1pm

Fashion & Clathing: H3, 3am-3pm

GCSE Maths Foundation: 11R3, E2,
10am — 1pm

GCSE Graphics: 114, H7, 9am — 3Ipm

ICT iMedia: A2, 3am— 3pm

GCSE History {Medicine): E18,
12 30pm —3.30pm

GCSE Maths: 1112, E1, 11am —1pm




